JUMBO
Meaghan Hackinen
Zoe Chauderlot
Nick Edwards
Alexandra Burk
Julia Halwa
Geoff Dick

Greg Matthews
Eric Ross

Logan Hurd
Brad Roach
Egor Tsinko

Phil Baird
Stephen Cooley
Mark Hillary

Jocelyn De La Rosa
Nathan Siemens

Angela Etheridge
Neil Sinclair
Sean Larsen
Chris Ferguson
Rob Haine

Justin Keitch
Chris Nakahara

Andy Ward

Dave Waugh

LOST ELEPHANT 2023 RESULTS

DAYS:HOURS:MINUTES

1:13:M
1:18:21
1:19:26
1:21:07
1:22:13
2:02:37
2:05:00
2:10:45
2:14:34
2:16:50
2:17:51
2:17:51
2:17:51

Pretty sure he finished, probably finished strong, but
he is a mysterious beast

364 km

160 km

135 km
130 km
130 km
130 km
130 km

104 km
m

38km

13 km

Scratch: broken handlebar had to hitchhike
out of the woods

Scratch: was sad and went home to see his
family

Scratch: heat got to her

Scratch: heat got to him

Scratch: heat got to him

Scratch: heat got to him

Scratch: Mechanical

Scratch: nagging knee issue

Rode hundreds of KMs had a nice night in
the woods and made his way home via his
own route and knowledge of the area. In
other words, he went for a ride. Nice.
Scratch: OTB, destroyed front wheel, broken
finger, helmet gets to go in the bin

Wasn't feeling it and had nothing to prove

DUMBO

Dallas Morris
Josh Windsor
Denes Purnhauser
Christine Warren
Mat Boudreau
Ches Lam
Darren Madley
Chris Robinson
Adam Ferris

Tim Bulger

Greg Johnson
Michael Brewster
Brian Schmidt
Stew Greig
Taryn Davis
Brad Smiley
Jody Funk

Katie von Gaza
Marilyn Rayner
James McKee
Frank Fodor
William Harvey
Lisa Barnes
Ange Cheek

Lori Wik
Stephen Wik
Melanie Loseth

Maryn Roach
Connor Davis

Olivia Besanger
(asey Fodor
Douglas Blissett
Rowan McCauley

DAYS:HOURS:MINUTES

0:15:26
0:17:59
0:18:01
0:18:19
0:18:19
0:20:14
0:22:24
0:23:58
0:23:58
1:00:05
1:01:48
1:05:20
1:03:1
1:06:20
1:06:33
1:08:35
1:08:56
1:09:03
1:09:03
1:09:41
1:11:29
1:11:38
1:12:31
1:14:23
1:17:19
1:17:19
2:08:47

270 km

105 km
105 km
10 km
7km

Completed route but intentionally took
some short cuts. Nice, ride your own ride
Scratch: hitched a ride back to Cranbrook
from Wardner

Scratch: at second Kootenay River bridge
Scratch: at second Kootenay River bridge
Scratch: Broken wheel, not spirit

Scratch: Destroyed his wheel on first down-
hill off Chief Isadore trail, drove 2,000 km
rode for

7km. Ouch



