

LOST ELEPHANT 2023 RESULTS

JUMBO	DAYS:HOURS:MINUTES		DUMBO	DAYS:HOURS:MINUTES	
Meaghan Hackinen	1:13:11		Dallas Morris	0:15:26	
Zoe Chauderlot	1:18:21		Josh Windsor	0:17:59	
Nick Edwards	1:19:26		Denes Purnhauser	0:18:01	
Alexandra Burk	1:21:07		Christine Warren	0:18:19	
Julia Halwa	1:22:13		Mat Boudreau	0:18:19	
Geoff Dick	2:02:37		Ches Lam	0:20:14	
Greg Matthews	2:05:00		Darren Madley	0:22:24	
Eric Ross	2:10:45		Chris Robinson	0:23:58	
Logan Hurd	2:14:34		Adam Ferris	0:23:58	
Brad Roach	2:16:50		Tim Bulger	1:00:05	
Egor Tsinko	2:17:51		Greg Johnson	1:01:48	
Phil Baird	2:17:51		Michael Brewster	1:05:20	
Stephen Cooley	2:17:51		Brian Schmidt	1:03:11	
Mark Hillary	Pretty su	re he finished, probably finished strong, but	Stew Greig	1:06:20	
•		ysterious beast	Taryn Davis	1:06:33	
		•	Brad Smiley	1:08:35	
Jocelyn De La Rosa	364 km	Scratch: broken handlebar had to hitchhike	Jody Funk	1:08:56	
•		out of the woods	Katie von Gaza	1:09:03	
Nathan Siemens	160 km	Scratch: was sad and went home to see his	Marilyn Rayner	1:09:03	
		family	James McKee	1:09:41	
Angela Etheridge	135 km	Scratch: heat got to her	Frank Fodor	1:11:29	
Neil Sinclair	130 km	Scratch: heat got to him	William Harvey	1:11:38	
Sean Larsen	130 km	Scratch: heat got to him	Lisa Barnes	1:12:31	
Chris Ferguson	130 km	Scratch: heat got to him	Ange Cheek	1:14:23	
Rob Haine	130 km	Scratch: Mechanical	Lori Wik	1:17:19	
Justin Keitch	104 km	Scratch: nagging knee issue	Stephen Wik	1:17:19	
Chris Nakahara	???	Rode hundreds of KMs had a nice night in	Melanie Loseth	2:08:47	
		the woods and made his way home via his			
		own route and knowledge of the area. In	Maryn Roach		Completed route but intentionally took
		other words, he went for a ride. Nice.			some short cuts. Nice, ride your own ride
Andy Ward	38 km	Scratch: OTB, destroyed front wheel, broken	Connor Davis	270 km	Scratch: hitched a ride back to Cranbrook
		finger, helmet gets to go in the bin			from Wardner
Dave Waugh	13 km	Wasn't feeling it and had nothing to prove	Olivia Besanger	105 km	Scratch: at second Kootenay River bridge
			Casey Fodor	105 km	Scratch: at second Kootenay River bridge
			Douglas Blissett	10 km	Scratch: Broken wheel, not spirit
			Rowan McCauley	7 km	Scratch: Destroyed his wheel on first down-
					hill off Chief Isadore trail, drove 2,000 km
					rode for
					7 km. Ouch